
                        The list includes names of contractors that have notified the Chatham County Health Department that they do business in the county. 

WORK.

Company Name System Designer Address City, State, Zip Phone Cell Fax E-mail

Agri-Waste 

Technology, Inc
Jeff Vaughan, L.S.S.

501 North Salem 

Street, Suite 203
Apex, NC 27502 919-859-0669 919-349-5218

919-233-

1970
jvaughan@agriwaste.com

Kevin Davidson, P.E. kdavidson@agriwaste.com

Chris Mosley, P.E. cmosley@agriwaste.com

Hal Langenbach, P.E. hlangenbach@agriwaste.com 

Bodhi Land and 

Design, PLLC
Bobby Tucker, PE

1300 Silk Hope-

Liberty Rd.
Siler City, NC 27344 919.200.3387   bobby@bodhilandanddesign.com

Hal Owen & 

associates
Krissina Newcomb P.O. Box 400 Lillington, NC 27546 910-893-8743 910-814-7444

910-893-

3594
krissina@halowensoil.com

LAND 

MANAGEMENT 

GROUP INC.

Craig Turner 3805 Wrightsville Ave. Wilmington, NC 28403 910-452-0001
910-452-

0060

MacConnell & 

Associates, P.C.
Gary S MacConnell, P.E.

 PO Box 129
Morrisville, NC 27560 919-467-1239 919-523-2248           

919-319-

6510
gsmmacassoc@bellsouth.net

Zachary L. Fuller, 

PE                        

1903 North Harrison 

Avenue Suite 102/
Cary, NC 27513 919-931-9448 zlfmacassoc@bellsouth.net

Mitchell 

Environmental, P.A,
Scott Mitchell, PE, LSS

1501 Lakestone Village 

Lane, Suite 205

Fuquay-Varina, NC 

27526
919-669-0329 Scott@MitchellEnvironmental.com

Soil & Enviromental 

Consultants, PA

Kevin Martin &               Patrick 

Smith

8412 Falls of Neuse 

Rd.
Raleigh, NC 27615 919-846-5900

919-846-

9467
psmith@sandec.com

Summit Design & 

Engineering 

Services

Jim Parker, P.E., PLS 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough, NC 27278 919-732-3883
919-732-

6676
james.parker@summitde.net

Tetra Tech 

Engineering, P.C.
Bobby Tucker

PO BOX 14409,            

1 Park Drive Suite 200

Research Triangle 

Park, NC 27709
919-485-2070

919-485-

8280
bobby.tucker@tetratech.com). 
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